

15 February 2023

The Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza C-1, Block G
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East)
Mumbai – 400051

Symbol: BANKA**Sub: Publication of Financial Results in Newspapers****Ref: Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed copies of the newspaper advertisements published on 15 February 2023, regarding un-audited financial results for the quarter ended 31 December 2022. Please note that this information is published within 48 hours of the closure of the Board of Directors' meeting, as specified in Regulation 47(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

A copy of the said release is also being made available on the website of the Company.

This is for your information and records.

Thank you

For Banka BioLoo Limited

Namita Sanjay Banka
Managing Director
DIN: 05017358

[Enclosed: Newspaper publications]

**TATA**
TATA POWER
(Corporate Contracts Department)
Sahar Receiving Station, Near Hotel Leela, Andheri (E),
Mumbai 400 059, Maharashtra, India
(Board Line: 022-67173188) CIN: L28920MH1919PLC000567

NOTICE INVITING EXPRESSION OF INTEREST
The Tata Power Company Limited on behalf of Industrial Energy Limited hereby invites Expression of Interest at 1 X 120 MW unit (PH # 7) of Captive Power Plant at Jobobera, Jamshedpur for:
Supply and Supervision of erection, testing and commissioning of Unit Auxiliary Transformer (UAT) (16/20 MVA, 11/6.9 kV) and Service Transformers (2.5 MVA-Oil filled type and 1 MVA, 2 MVA-Dry type, 6.6/0.433 kV). Package Ref no. CC22ABK014. For details of requirement, please visit Tender section of our website (URL: <https://www.tatapower.com/tender/tenderlist.aspx>). Eligible vendors willing to participate may submit their expression of interest latest by **24th Feb 2023**.

**Union Bank of India**
Stressed Asset Management Branch, Hyderabad
3rd Floor, Andhra Bank Building, Sultan Bazar,
Koti, Hyderabad-500095. Tel No: 24683310

ADDENDUM TO E-AUCTION NOTICE PUBLISHED ON 08.02.2023
The property No.2 vide MSTC Property ID: UBINHVD-SAM6290D belonging to **Mr. V Raghavendra & Mr. V Ravi Kumar** in the borrower account of **M/s Ramakrishna Electronics (Kurnool Div) & M/s Ramakrishna Teletronics Pvt Ltd** mentioned in the auction notice published on this news paper on **08.02.2023** stands withdrawn due to technical reasons. The other terms & conditions of the auction notice published are remain unchanged.
Date:14.02.2023, Place: Hyderabad SAM Branch Hyderabad, Union Bank of India

NATURITE AGRO PRODUCTS LIMITED				
CIN: L01119TG1990PLC011554				
Sy. No 711-713, Lagadi Malakpet(V), Shamirpet(M), RR Dist, Telangana-500078				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2022 (RS. IN LAKHS)				
Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015				
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ending 31-12-2022 Un-Audited	Nine Months ended 31-12-2022 Un-Audited	Quarter ended 31-12-2021 Un-Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	25.57	632.97	207.41
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	46.33	(39.08)	(20.17)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	46.33	(39.08)	(20.17)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	51.87	(40.81)	(15.98)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	51.87	(40.81)	(15.98)
6	Equity Share Capital	529.60	529.60	529.60
7	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.98	(0.77)	(0.30)
1. Basic:		0.98	(0.77)	(0.30)
2. Diluted:		0.98	(0.77)	(0.30)
8	Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)	0.98	(0.77)	(0.30)
1. Basic:		0.98	(0.77)	(0.30)
2. Diluted:		0.98	(0.77)	(0.30)
Notes: 1. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 14th February, 2023. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website. i.e. BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com For Naturite Agro Products Ltd. Sd/- Vallabh Reddy Gaddam Managing Director Place : Hyderabad Date : 14-02-2023				

PROCLAMATION NO. 74 / 2023
IN THE 23rd COURT OF CHIEF METROPOLITAN MAGISTRATE AT ESPLANADE, MUMBAI
Criminal Complaint Nos. 3094/SS/2012
Libra Agencies Pvt. Ltd. ...Complainant
V/s. Birla Power Solutions Ltd. & Ors. ...Accused
To The Commissioner of Police Cyberabad (Hyderabad) Telangana.
Proclamation Requiring the Appearance of Accused No.3 Palaparthi Venkataramana Murthy in Court under section 82 of Cr.PC
Whereas Complaint has been made before me that **Palaparthi Venkataramana Murthy** (the Accused No.3 named in the above Criminal Complaints), **Flat No.402, C Block, Fortune Towers, Hitech City Road, Madhapur, Hyderabad 500 081, Telangana**, has committed (or is suspected to have committed) the offence of **Cheque Dishonoured** punishable under section 138 of N.I. Act and it has been returned to a warrant of arrest thereupon issued that the said **Accused** cannot be found and whereas it has been shown to my satisfaction that the said **Accused** has absconded (or is concealing himself to avoid the service of the said warrant).
Proclamation is hereby made that the said **Palaparthi Venkataramana Murthy of Hyderabad** is required to appear at **Mumbai Metropolitan Magistrate 23rd Court Esplanade, Mumbai** before this court (or before me) to answer the said Complaint on the **10/04/2023**.
Dated this 7th day of February, 2023.

Seal

Sd/-
Metropolitan Magistrate,
23rd Court Esplanade Mumbai

INDIAN SCHOOL FINANCE COMPANY PVT LTD
REGISTERED OFFICE: UNIT NO 8-2-269/252, PLOT NO 52, SAGAR SOCIETY, ROAD NO 2, BANJARA HILLS, HYDERABAD-500034

DEMAND NOTICE

Under Section 13 (2) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 ("Act") read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 ("Rules"). Whereas the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of Indian School Finance Company Private Limited (ISFC) under the Act and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Rules already issued detailed Demand Notice dated below under Section 13(2) of the Act, calling upon the Borrower(s)/Co-Borrower(s)/Guarantor(s) (all singularly or together referred to "Obligors")/Legal Heir(s)/Legal Representative(s) listed hereunder, to pay the amount mentioned in the respective Demand Notice, within 60 days from the date of the respective Notice, as per details given below. Copies of the said Notices are served by Registered Post A.D. and are available with the undersigned, and the said Obligor(s)/Legal Heir(s)/Legal Representative(s), may, if they so desire, collect the respective copy from the undersigned on any working day during normal office hours.

In connection with the above, Notice is hereby given, once again, to the said Obligor(s)/Legal Heir(s)/Legal Representative(s) to pay to ISFC, within 60 days from the date of the respective Notice/s, the amount indicated herein below against their respective names, together with further interest as detailed below from the respective dates mentioned below in column (d) till the date of payment and / or realisation, read with the loan agreement and other documents/writings, if any, executed by the said Obligor(s). As security for due repayment of the loan, the following Secured Asset(s) have been mortgaged to ISFC by the said Obligor(s) respectively.

LOAN ACCOUNT NUMBER	BORROWER NAME/ GUARANTORS	TOTAL OUTSTANDING AS ON	DATE OF 13(2) NOTICE AND DATE OF NPA
107137000001 & 107101001046	1.AHMED MOHIUDDIN 2.AJMALARA 3.INSPIRING MINDS EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY	TOTAL OUTSTANDING RS.15,16,628/- (RUPEES FIFTEEN LAKH SIXTEEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED TWENTY EIGHT ONLY) ALONG WITH INTEREST TILL 04-02-2023 AND WITH FUTURE INTEREST TILL REPAYMENT.	13(2) NOTICE DATE: 07-02-2023 DATE OF NPA 30-11-2022 & 31-05-2021

DESCRIPTION OF THE SECURED ASSETS/IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES/MORTGAGE PROPERTIES:
Item No.1: All that the Shop No.CG-3, bearing Municipal Door No.7-4-422/11, situated in the ground floor and measuring 240 Sq.Fts plinth area equivalent to 26.66 Sq.Yds together with undivided share of land measuring 7 Sq.Yds or 5.88 Sq Mts proportionate undivided share of land out of 266.66 Sq Yds in the building complex known as Kamala Commercial complex "C" Block in Sy No: 1081, 1082 and 1083, situated at Mukarampura locality of Karimnagar, Telangan and **bounded by: East:-**Stair case and Shop No: CG5; **West:-**60 feet wide road; **North:-**Shop No: CG2 of Vendee; **South:-**Shop No: CG4 **Item No.2:** All that the Shop No.CG-2, bearing Municipal Door No.7-4-422/11, situated in the ground floor and measuring 240 Sq.Fts plinth area equivalent to 26.66 Sq.Yds together with undivided share of land measuring 7 Sq.Yds or 5.88 Sq Mts proportionate undivided share of land out of 266.66 Sq Yds in the building complex known as Kamala Commercial complex "C" Block in Sy No: 1081, 1082 and 1083, situated at Mukarampura locality of Karimnagar, Telangan and **bounded by: East:-**Shop No: CG5; **West:-**60 feet wide road; **North:-**Shop No: CG1 **South:-**Shop No: CG3

with further interest, additional Interest at the rate as more particularly stated in respective Demand Notices dated mentioned above, incidental expenses, costs, charges etc incurred till the date of payment and/or realization. If the said Obligor(s) shall fail to make payment to ISFC as aforesaid, then ISFC shall proceed against the above Secured Asset(s)/Immovable Property (ies) under Section 13(4) of the said Act and the applicable Rules entirely at the risk of the said Obligor(s)/Legal Heir(s)/Legal Representative(s) as to the costs and consequences.

The said Obligor(s)/Legal Heir(s)/Legal Representative(s) are prohibited under the said Act to transfer the aforesaid Secured Asset(s)/Immovable Property(ies), whether by way of sale, lease or otherwise without the prior written consent of ISFC. Any person who contravenes or abets contravention of the provisions of the Act or Rules made thereunder shall be liable for imprisonment and/or penalty as provided under the Act.

PLACE: KARIMNAGAR, TELANGANA
DATE: 15-02-2023
Sd/- Authorised Officer
Indian School Finance Company Private Limited

DECCAN POLYPACKS LIMITED
Regd. Office & Works : Plot No. A-40, Road No. 7, IDA Kukatpally, Hyderabad-37, Telangana.

STANDALONE FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS FOR THE PERIOD ENDED 31 DECEMBER, 2022
(Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended	
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.123.2021
1.	Total Income from Operations	-	-	-	-	5.77
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-2.17	-1.71	-1.24	-4.72	-1.42
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-2.17	-1.71	-1.24	-4.72	-1.42
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional/ or Extraordinary items)	-2.17	-1.71	-1.24	-4.72	-1.42
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	-2.17	-1.71	-1.24	-4.72	-1.42
6.	Equity Share Capital	211.50	211.50	211.50	211.50	211.50
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
1. Basic		-0.10	-0.08	-0.06	-0.22	-0.07
2. Diluted		-0.10	-0.08	-0.06	-0.22	-0.07

- Notes:**
- The above financial results are in compliance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended and read with SEBI Circular CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016, dated 05 July, 2016
 - These results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14.02.2023
 - As the Company has suspended it's manufacturing operations and has sold of its land, buildings and manufacturing facilities and in the absence of final action plan / affairs and operations of the Company. The Financial Statements of the Company have not been prepared on a going concern basis. These financial statements/results have been prepared on a realisable value basis.
 - The previous financial period figures have been re-grouped / re-arranged / re-started wherever considered necessary.

For and behalf of **Deccan Polypacks Limited**
Sd/-
DV PRUDVI RAJU
WHOLE TIME DIRECTOR

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 14.02.2023

**NETTLINX**
Your Power to Communicate

NETTLINX LIMITED, Registered office: 5-9-22,3rd Floor, My Home Sarovar Plaza, Secretariat Road, Saifabad, Hyderabad - 500 063 Tetangana State, India. | Tel : +91-40-23232200 | Fax : +91-40-23231610, URL : www.nettlinx.com, E-mail:info@nettlinx.org | CIN: L67120TG1994PLC016930

EXTRACT OF Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December 2022

All amounts in Indian Rupees Lakhs, except share data							
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalon			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended			Quarter Ended		
		31-Dec-2022	30-Sep-2022	31-Dec-2022	31-Dec-2022	30-Sep-2022	31-Dec-2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	243.70	239.06	683.29	445.43	640.15	1,630.92
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	46.33	51.99	106.83	(16.37)	11.86	14.62
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	46.33	51.99	106.83	(16.37)	11.86	14.62
4	Tax Expenses						
(1) Current Tax		12.67	14.38	29.14	17.37	18.71	41.23
(2) Deferred Tax		0.09	0.25	0.43	0.08	0.32	0.52
Total tax		12.76	14.63	29.57	17.44	19.04	41.76
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	33.57	37.36	77.26	(33.81)	(7.18)	(27.14)
6	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other	-	-	-	-	-	-
Comprehensive Income (after tax)		33.57	37.36	77.26	(33.81)	(7.18)	(27.14)
Minority Interest*		-	-	-	(2.85)	(6.24)	(13.71)
Net Profit / (Loss) after taxes and minority interest		33.57	37.36	77.26	(30.96)	(0.94)	(13.43)
7	Equity Share Capital	1,146.33	1,146.33	1,146.33	1,146.33	1,146.33	1,146.33
8	Earning per share (Face Value of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)						
1) Basic		0.29	0.33	0.67	(0.27)	(0.01)	(0.12)
2) Diluted		0.29	0.33	0.67	(0.27)	(0.01)	(0.12)

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 31st December 2022 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter ended unaudited financials results are available on the Stock Exchange website (URL of the filings: www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.nettlinx.com)

By order of the Board
For NETTLINX LIMITED
Sd/-
Dr. Manohar Loka Reddy
Managing Director
DIN:00140229

Place : HYDERABAD
Date : February 13, 2023

**GTN INDUSTRIES LIMITED**
CIN No. L18101TG1962PLC054323
Regd. Office: Chitkul Village, Patancheru Mandal, Sanga Reddy District-502307. T.S. Tel. No. 040-43407777
Website: www.gtnindustries.com, E-mail: sharedept@gtnindustries.com

Statement of Unaudited results for the quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2022							
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Nine Months year ended		
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	4254	5849	14227	27008	35272	48091
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Exceptional items and Tax	-260	364	2218	2410	4057	6854
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax and after Exceptional items	-260	364	2118	2410	2220	5017
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax and Exceptional Items	-222	365	1359	1688	1398	3465
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	-222	335	1359	1677	1382	3474
6	Equity Share Capital	1755	1755	1755	1755	1755	1755
7	Other Equity						6295
8	Earnings per equity share of face value of ₹ 10 each.						
Basic & Diluted (in ₹)							
Before Exceptional items	(1.27)	1.34	8.32	9.62	18.44	30.23	
After Exceptional items	(1.27)	1.34	7.75	9.62	7.97	19.75	

- Notes:**
a) The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th February, 2023.
b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of BSE Limited (<http://www.bseindia.com>) and also on the Company's website (<http://www.gtnindustries.com>)
- For and on behalf of the Board
GTN Industries Limited
Sd/-
(M.K.Patodia)
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 00004752

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 14-02-2023

BANKA BIOLOO LIMITED
R/o: A-109 Express Apartments, Lakdi ka Pool, Hyderabad - 500004
C/o: Prestige Phoenix, 5 th floor, 1405, Uma Nagar, Begumpet, Hyderabad - 500016
+91 7780301502 • info@bankabio.com • www.bankabio.com • CIN: L90001TG2012PLC082811

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results (both standalone and consolidated) for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31.12.2022
(RS. IN LACS)

PARTICULARS	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended 31-12-2022 Unaudited	Nine Months Ended 31-12-2022 Unaudited	Year Ended 31-03-2022 Audited	Quarter Ended 31-12-2022 Unaudited	Nine Months Ended 31-12-2022 Unaudited	Year Ended 31-03-2022 Audited
Total income	1064.02	3054.37	3908.75	1081.18	3451.92	3920.45
Net Profit (before Tax, Exceptional. and/or Extra-ordinary items)	184.49	314.73	326.00	161.08	303.08	330.89
Net Profit before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	184.49	314.73	326.00	161.08	303.08	330.89
Net Profit after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	129.90	264.10	305.87	108.64	252.45	310.76
Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	129.90	264.10	309.27	108.64	252.45	314.17
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Rs. 10 per Equity Share)	1084.66	1084.66	1084.66	1084.66	1084.66	1084.66
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet	2924.94	2924.94	2660.84	2917.98	2917.98	2665.53
Earnings Per Share (Not Annualised)						
a) Basic	1.20	2.43	2.97	1.00	2.33	3.02
b) Diluted	1.20	2.43	2.97	1.00	2.33	3.02

Note
1)The above standalone and consolidated financial results are reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee were considered and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13 February 2023.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with National Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on company's website at www.bankabio.com and the stock exchange's website, www.nseindia.com.
For Banka BioLoo Limited
Sd/-
Namita Sanjay Banka
Managing Director
DIN: 05017358

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 13-02-2023

**BHAGYANAGAR INDIA LIMITED**
(CIN: L27201TG1985PLC012449)
Regd. Office: Plot No.P-9/13/1 & P-9/14, IDA, Nacharam, Hyderabad-500076.
Tel: 040-27175861, 27151278, Website: www.bhagyanagarindia.com

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2022
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended			Nine Months ended		Year ended	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended		Year ended
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	29,393.99	22,553.47	27,980.92	83,370.33	71,292.58	109,072.57	43,024.86	33,898.93	37,774.91	118,342.00	105,167.47	157,363.46
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	279.61	96.08	94.25	442.60	486.62	670.31	399.33	124.64	270.97	618.48	1032.93	1341.52
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	279.61	96.08	94.25	442.60	486.62	670.31	399.33	124.64	270.97	618.48	1032.93	1341.52
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	193.18	55.85	46.72	286.71	272.81	436.98	292.92	79.65	210.92	433.23	727.94	1108.19
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	193.18	55.85	46.72	286.71	272.81	436.98	292.92	79.65	210.92	433.23	727.94	1,108.19
6.	Equity share capital (Face value of Re.1/- each)	639.90	639.90	639.90	639.90	639.90	639.90	639.90	639.90	639.90	639.90	639.90	639.90
7.	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the audited balance sheet						12225.95						13111.37
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
	Basic :	0.60	0.17	0.15	0.90	0.85	1.37	0.92	0.25	0.66	1.35	2.28	3.46
	Diluted :	0.60	0.17	0.15	0.90	0.85	1.37	0.92	0.25	0.66	1.35	2.28	3.46

[illegible]

Tyche Industries Limited C-21/A, Road No 9, Film Nagar, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad-500096 31.డిసెంబర్.2022లో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం మరియు తొమ్మిది నెలల కొరకు ఆడిట్ చేయని ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల నివేదిక					
				(మనీస్ ఏండ్స్ మోషన్ రం లక్షల్లో)	
వివరాలు	ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం			ముగిసిన తొమ్మిది నెలలు	
	31.12.2022 UnAudited	30.09.2022 UnAudited	31.12.2021 UnAudited	31.12.2022 UnAudited	31.03.2022 Audited
అవ్వేవేలం నుండి పూర్తి ఆదాయం (నికర)	2125.35	1604.42	1579.47	5398.54	4895.93
కాలవడ్డన కొరకు నికర లాభం/(నష్టం)					
(నష్టం మినహాయించిన మరియు/లేదా అసాధారణ ఖరీదులకు ముందు)	622.05	312.89	221.12	1358.06	1023.36
(ముప్పు వున్న కాలవడ్డన కొరకు నికర లాభం/(నష్టం)	610.10	312.89	227.16	1346.11	1,029.40
(నిష్పన్నమును పరిమిత మరియు/లేదా అసాధారణ ఖరీదులకు తరువాత)					
ముప్పు తరువాత కాలవడ్డనలో నికర లాభం/(నష్టం)	456.78	233.37	181.28	1006.77	779.25
(నిష్పన్నమును పరిమిత మరియు/లేదా అసాధారణ ఖరీదులకు తరువాత)					
కాలవడ్డన కొరకు పూర్తి నష్టపు ఆదాయం (లాభాన్ని పరిమిత కొరకు కంట్రైబ్యూట్ లాభం/(నష్టం) (ముప్పు తరువాత) మరియు ఇతర నష్టపు ఆదాయం (ముప్పు తరువాత)	456.78	233.37	181.28	1006.77	779.25
ఇంటిగ్రల్ కాపా మరియు/లేదా ట్యాక్స్ ట్రైబ్యూనల్ విలువ రూ.10/- కొనుగోలుకున్న మరియు నిలిపివేయబడిన అవ్వేవేలం కొరకు వాటా ట్యాక్స్/డిజిట్ లాబ్	1,024.53	1,024.53	1,024.53	1,024.53	1,024.53
(ముఖ విలువ వాటాకు రూ.10/- కొనుగోలు)					
(ఎ) బేసిక్	4.46	2.28	1.77	9.83	7.61
(బి) ప్రొవిడెంట్	4.46	2.28	1.77	9.83	7.61
1. పై ఫలితాల నిధి (రిటైన్డ్ ఆర్ట్స్ గ్రాన్డ్ అండ్ డిస్ట్రిబ్యూట్ రిటైన్డ్ మెంట్) రిసర్వేషన్, 2016లోని రిసర్వేషన్ 33 ప్రకారం పైన పేర్కొన్న సాధారణ త్రైమాసిక ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల స్థితి వ్యాప్తిలోని యొక్క వెబ్ సైట్ www.bseindia.com వద్ద మరియు కంపెనీ యొక్క వెబ్ సైట్ www.tycheindustries.net వద్ద కొనుగోలుచేయబడింది.					
2. పైన పేర్కొన్న ఫలితాల ఆడిట్ కమిటీని సమీక్షించబడినది మరియు 13.ఫిబ్రవరి, 2023 తేదీన నిర్వహించబడిన వారి సమావేశంలో తోడ్ పాటు ఆర్థిక ప్రైవేట్ లిమిటెడ్ అనుమతించబడింది.					
3. 31. డిసెంబర్, 2022లో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం మరియు తొమ్మిది నెలల కాలవడ్డన కొరకు యొక్క ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల యొక్క పరిమిత సమీక్షను వట్టిదైతమైనది నిర్ధారించబడింది.					
4. కంపెనీ వద్ద నిలిపివేయబడిన అవ్వేవేలం లేదా మరియు సంబంధిత కాలవడ్డన కొరకు లాభాల కొనుగోలుకున్న క్రమం నుండి మాత్రమే సమీక్షించబడినది తీసుకోవబడింది.					
5. కంపెనీ ఓటర్ రిపోర్టులో టిజిఎస్ సిగ్నల్డ్ ఆనాగా "సాధారణ/సాధారణ" పై మాత్రమే ఆపరేట్ చేయబడినది.					
6. గత ఏడాదికి సంబంధించిన ఆలొలని రిపోర్టులకు అనుబంధములైన టీగ్ గ్రూపు చేయబడినది/ఆలొలని చేయబడినది.					
తోడ్ పాటు ఆర్థిక ప్రైవేట్ లిమిటెడ్ of Tyche Industries Limited ప్రతిభా: హైదరాబాద్ తేదీ: 13-02-2023 జి.జె.ఎస్. కుమార్ మేనేజింగ్ డైరెక్టర్					

[illegible]

ఆరోపణల నేపథ్యంలో ఆదాని గ్రూపు తన పై విశ్వాసం పెంచుకునే వసీలో పడింది. ఆడిమికోసం పెను కొన్ని కంపెనీల్లో సుతంత్రం అడిమిగో కోసం అంతరిక్షాన్ని సున్న గ్రామీణ భౌద్ధికతను నియమించుకున్నది. ఆదాని కంపెనీలు తీర్చి పెంచుకోవడానికి అక్రమము, కృత్రిమము, పుష్ట ద్రవాలను పెంచుకోవడం, కొన్ని కంపెనీలలో విదేశాల నుంచి పెట్టుబడులు పెట్టే బాధ్యతను అందించాడు చెందిన లిండ్సెయిట్, ఓ టెక్నోలోజీ చార్మన్, విషయం తెలిసినా, ఈ దెబ్బలలో ఆదాని కంపెనీ సైన్స్లో పెట్టుబడులు పెట్టిన ఇన్వెస్టర్ల వైపు కోట్ల సంవత్సరాల కోల్పోయారు. మరో వైపు ఆదాని కంపెనీలకు అప్పటికిని మార్కెట్ లు, విత్త సంస్థలు, భీమ కంపెనీలు బెరిందే అంతరించాయి. ఆదాని గ్రూపునుపై చార్మన్ ఆరోపణలను తిప్పి కొట్టించారు. వానిని పాదనలను సమర్థించు వీరనేందుకు, ఇన్వెస్టర్ల కోరిక విశ్వాసాన్ని పెంచుకునేందుకు గ్రామీణ భౌద్ధికత సంస్థలు అడిమిగోకు నియమించుకుని ఉండేదాన్ని నిపుణులు భావిస్తున్నారు. నిధుల దుర్వినియోగం, స్వేచ్ఛ నిధుల దాటించుకోవడం, రుణాలను ఇతర అవసరాలకు వినియోగించడం వంటి ఆరోపణలపై అడిమిగో ప్రధానంగా దృష్టి సారించాల్సి ఉంటుంది కానీ... గ్రాండ్ గ్రోండ్లో ఏమి చేస్తుందో వేచిచూడాలి. మంగళవారం సున్నలో వేచిచూడాలి ఆదాని కంపెనీల పేర్లు ఒత్తిడిని ఎదుర్కొంటాయి. ఆదాని ఎలంగ్ నామినేట్ 1.87 శాతం పార్శ్వా అండ్ స్పెషల్ ఇన్సూరెన్స్ 2.06 శాతం, ఎస్సీ 0.39 శాతం చార్మన్ పెర్ గ్రూప్ మింగో సైన్స్ సెక్టలను చది చూశాయి. ఆదాని బోర్డు గాన్స్, తదితర సూచీలు 5 శాతం చార్మన్ పెర్ గ్రూప్ ముందుగా.

VIVO BIO TECH LIMITED									
CIN: L65993TG1987PLC007163									
3rd Floor, Ilyas Mohammed Khan Estate, #8-2-672/5 & 6, Road No. 1, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad-500034. Telangana, India. Ph: 040-23312388 Website: www.vivobio.com									
31, డిసెంబర్, 2022తో ముగిసిన త్రిమాసికం మరియు తొమ్మిది నెలల కాలపరిమితికి ఆడిట్ చేయబడిన కన్సాలిడేటెడ్ ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల సారాంశం.									
క్ర. సం.		వివరాలు	ముగిసిన త్రిమాసికం			ముగిసిన తొమ్మిది నెలలు		ముగిసిన సంవత్సరం	
			31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31-12-2022	31-12-2021	31-03-2022	31-03-2021
			Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited
1		అవరోపణల నుండి మొత్తం ఆదాయం	1,354.47	1,267.85	1,292.02	3,748.74	3,633.65	5,148.93	
2		కాలవృద్ధి కొరకు నికర లాభం/(నష్టం) (పన్ను, మినహాయింపులకు, మరియు/ లేదా అసాధారణ బలంలకు ముందు) పన్నుకు ముందు కాలవృద్ధి కొరకు నికర లాభం/(నష్టం)	54.64	51.13	284.08	174.41	609.74	447.23	
3		(మినహాయింపుల మరియు/లేదా అసాధారణ బలంలకు తరువాత)	54.64	51.13	284.08	174.41	609.74	447.23	
4		పన్ను తరువాత కాలవృద్ధి కొరకు నికర లాభం/(నష్టం) (మినహాయింపుల మరియు/లేదా అసాధారణ బలంలకు తరువాత)	14.93	12.05	137.21	58.58	288.86	220.16	
5		కాలవృద్ధి కొరకు పూర్తి సమగ్ర ఆదాయం (కాలవృద్ధి కొరకు కంప్లైన్స్ లాభం/(నష్టం) (పన్ను తరువాత)	14.93	12.05	137.21	58.58	288.86	220.16	
6		పరిమితి పూర్తి సమగ్ర ఆదాయం (పన్ను తరువాత)	1,487.65	1,475.86	1,420.45	1,487.65	1,420.45	1,426.35	
7		ఈ క్రింది వాటి మూలకం (రూ.10/- చొప్పున) (కొనసాగుతున్న & నిలిచిపోయిన అవరోపణల కొరకు)							
1		బేసిక్ :	0.10	0.08	0.97	0.40	2.03	1.56	
2		రైటబ్యాక్ :	0.10	0.08	0.93	0.40	1.95	1.56	
గమనికలు :									
1. 31, డిసెంబర్, 2022తో ముగిసిన త్రిమాసికం మరియు తొమ్మిది నెలల కాలపరిమితి కోసం పైన పేర్కొన్న ఆడిట్ చేయబడిన ఆర్థిక ఫలితాలు ఆడిట్ కమిటీ చేసిన సమీక్షించబడినవి మరియు 13, ఫిబ్రవరి, 2023న నిర్వహించబడిన వారి సమావేశంలో కంపెనీ యొక్క బోర్డు ఆఫ్ డైరెక్టర్లచే ఆమోదించబడినవి. ఈ ఫలితాలు చట్టబద్ధమైన ఆడిట్ చేసిన నిర్వహించిన పరిమితి సమీక్షకు లోబడి ఉన్నాయి.									
2. అన్ని సమీక్షించిన యొక్క ఫలితాలతో కన్సాలిడేటెడ్ ఫలితాలు అసగా వివోబియో ప్రైవేట్ లిమిటెడ్, వివోబియో డిస్ట్రీబ్యూటర్స్ సర్వీసెస్ ప్రైవేట్ లిమిటెడ్, సర్వోక్షేత్ర రైస్ కన్సల్టెన్సీ ప్రైవేట్ లిమిటెడ్ మరియు వివోబియో కన్సల్టెన్సీ సర్వీసెస్ ప్రైవేట్ లిమిటెడ్ (గతంలో డోసకంటి కన్సల్టెన్సీ సర్వీసెస్ ప్రైవేట్ లిమిటెడ్)									
3. సింగిల్ సెగ్మెంట్ అసగా బియో బియోటెక్నికల్ కంపెనీ ఆవరోపణ చేస్తున్నది. కావున సెగ్మెంటల్ రిపోర్టింగ్ అవసరం లేదు.									
4. సెబీ (లిస్టింగ్ ఆర్డర్ 1956 అండ్ డిస్కల్యూర్ రిక్వైరెమెంట్) రెగ్యులేషన్స్, 2015 యొక్క రెగ్యులేషన్ 33 క్రింద స్టాక్ ఎక్స్చేంజీతో దాఖలుచేయబడిన త్రిమాసిక ఆడిట్ చేయబడిన ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల వివరణాత్మక ఫార్మాట్ సారాంశం పై విధంగా ఉన్నది. త్రిమాసికం ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల పూర్తి వివరాలు స్టాక్ ఎక్స్చేంజీ వెబ్సైట్: www.bseindia.com మరియు కంపెనీ వెబ్సైట్: www.vivobio.com పై అందుబాటులో ఉన్నాయి.									
5. కంపెనీ యొక్క స్టాండ్ అలైన్డ్ ఫైనాన్సియల్ సమాచారం డిగ్రీ విధంగా ఉంది.									
(రూ.లక్షల్లో)									
క్ర. సం.		వివరాలు	ముగిసిన త్రిమాసికం			ముగిసిన తొమ్మిది నెలలు		ముగిసిన సంవత్సరం	
			31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31-12-2022	31-12-2021	31-03-2022	31-03-2021
			Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited
1		మొత్తం ఆదాయం	1,342.88	1,254.43	1,292.02	3,723.73	3,633.03	5,148.31	
2		పన్నుకు ముందు లాభం							